BELGRADE WHOLESALE MARKET (VELETRŽNICA BEOGRAD)
Address: Balanicka 6, 11077 New Belgrade
Information: +381 11 715-84-80 (7:00 - 15:00), +381 11 715 84 91 (00:00 - 24:00)
E-mail:   info@veletrznica.co.rs
Trade in goods (00:00 - 24:00)
Website: https://www.veletrznica.co.rs/ 
Mr Aleksandar Eror, Director

Mr Stanko Radovanovic, Director of the sector for strategic affairs, maintenance & development
Contact / Media: Ms Jovana Milicevic, tel. +381 11 715 84 80
 Λειτουργεί ως οργανωμένη χονδρική αγορά όπου δραστηριοποιούνται πάνω από 500 χονδρέμποροι.

Public Utility Company “Belgrade City Markets”

Address: Zivka Karabiberovica 3, 11000 Belgrade
Tel: +381 11 7857-940, +381 11 7857 901, +381 11 380-6451
E-mail:   info@bgpijace.rs 
Website: http://www.bgpijace.rs 

Mr Bojan Bajagic, Director
E-mail:   bajagic@bgpijace.rs 

Mr Predrag Jeremic, Executive Director

E-mail:   jeremic@bgpijace.rs
Mrs Marina Kovacevic, Executive Director

E-mail:   marina.kovacevic@bgpijace.rs 
PUBLIC COMMUNAL ENTERPRISE "TRZNICA", NOVI SAD

Address: Zike Popovica 4, 21000 Novi Sad
Tel: +381 21 48 08 555
E-mail:   office@nstrznica.co.rs 

Commercial dpt: Tel: +381 21 48 08 521, +381 21 48 08 518
Marketing dpt: Tel: +381 21 48 08 523
Website: http://www.nstrznica.co.rs/  

Mr Vladimir Stojkovic, Director
Mr Dejan Prascevic, Assistant Director for investments, maintenance and IT affairs
E-mail:   dprascevic@nstrznica.co.rs
Mrs Sanda Nastic, Ph.D., Assistant Director for Project Management, Marketing & Public Relations
E-mail:   snastic@nstrznica.co.rs

PUBLIC COMMUNAL ENTERPRISE "TRZNICA", NIS 

Address: Djuke Dinic 4, 18000 Nis
Tel/fax: +381 18 257 525; +381 18 257 565; +381 18 515 048; +381 18 515 044
Commercial department: Tel: +381 18 513-596
E-mail:   info@trznicanis.rs, kabinet@trznicanis.rs 
Website: http://www.trznicanis.rs/
Mr Goran Djordjevic, Director
E-mail:   goran.djordjevic@trznicanis.rs 
